Product Technical Information
DS_PPC51_2601_EN
Series T-Pascal P, Model PPC51
Pressure transmitter for process control
Threaded process connection.  0.5 % Accuracy
Application
The T-Pascal P series of transmitters are intelligent
pressure transmitters with good precision and

Temperature range -40 to 85 ºC
Product Technical Information DS_PPC51_ 2601_EN Page 9 of 12
How to Order
Sign  Instruction
Tick  Single option selection field necessary
Double tick  Multiple option selection field available
Added extra  Not mandatory selection field
Order Code  Description
PPC51-  Pressure transmitter Series T-Pascal P, Model PPC51
010  Process Connection; Membrane; Material
F12  Thread ISO228 G1/2, 316L flush mount
G12  Thread ISO228 G1/2 EN837, hole 3mm, 316L
G13  Thread ISO228 G1/2 EN837, hole 11.4mm, 316L
G24  Thread ISO228 G1/2M G1/4F EN837, 316L
G33  Thread ISO228 G3/4 EN837, hole 11.4mm, 316L
G34  Thread ISO228 G1/4 F, 316L
N13  Thread ASME MNPT1/2, hole 11.4mm, 316L
N14  Thread ASME MNPT1/4, hole 3mm; 316L
N24  Thread ASME MNPT1/2 FNPT1/4, 316L
R13  Thread BS-21 R1/2 BSPT, hole 11.4mm, 316L
020  Seal
A  Not used; welded membrane
E  EPDM
F  FKM
K  Kalrez®
V  Viton®
030  Sensor Pressure Range Overpressure
G01  0…1 bar/100 kPa gauge 1.5 bar/150 kPa
G04  0…4 bar/400 kPa gauge 6 bar/600 kPa
G06  0…6 bar/600 kPa gauge 9 bar/900 kPa
G10  0…10 bar/1 MPa gauge 15 bar/1.5 MPa
G16  0…16 bar/1.6 MPa gauge 24 bar/2.4 MPa
G25  0…25 bar/2.5 MPa gauge 37.5 bar/3.7 MPa
G40  0…40 bar/4 MPa gauge 60 bar/6 MPa
GA0  0…100 bar/10 MPa gauge 150 bar/37 MPa
S01  0…1 bar/100 kPa abs 1.5 bar/150 kPa
S04  0…4 bar/400 kPa abs 6 bar/600 kPa
S06  0…6 bar/600 kPa abs 9 bar/900 kPa
S10  0…10 bar/1 MPa abs 15 bar/1.5 MPa
S16  0…16 bar/1.6 MPa abs 24 bar/2.4 MPa
S25  0…25 bar/2.5 MPa abs 37.5 bar/3.7 MPa
S40  0…40 bar/4 MPa abs 60 bar/6 MPa
SA0  0…100 bar/10 MPa abs 150 bar/15 MPa
040  Calibration Units
A  kPa, MPa
B  mbar, bar
C  %
P  psi
Product Technical Information DS_PPC51_ 2601_EN Page 10 of 12
How to Order (continuation)
050  Signal Output
A  4-20 mA
V  0-10 Vdc
M  1-5 Vdc
060  Electrical Wiring
P4  M12x1 plug, 4 poles, IP 67
VM  Plug ISO 4400, Type A, 18mm; PIN 3P+G; IP 65
  070  Additional Accessories
D0  Plug-in display DVA50, 4-20mA loop powered, LED 4 digits
F4  M12x1 Socket, 4 poles, 90º, IP 67
F5  M12x1 Socket, 5 poles, 90º, IP 67
VF  Socket ISO 4400, Type A, 18mm; PIN 3P+G, 1.5mm2; IP 65
  080  Gasket; Material and Temperature
E  Flat gasket for ISO 4400 connector; EPDM; -40...125ºC
F  Flange gasket for ISO 4400 connector; NBR; -30...90ºC
N  Flat gasket for ISO 4400 connector; NBR; -30...90ºC
  090  Label and Product Documentation Language
EN  English
FR  French
PT  Portuguese
Selection Example
Process connection G½” flush mount, range of 0 to 10 bar gauge, 4-20mA output, wiring with matching pair of
valve connectors
Order code PPC51-F12AG10BAVM+VFF
Product Technical Information DS_PPC51_ 2601_EN Page 11 of 12
My Notes
Product Technical Information DS_PPC51_ 2601_EN Page 12 of 12
Contact
Parque Empresarial Baia do Tejo, Rua 48 Nº11
Apartado 5056
2831-904 Barreiro, Portugal
+351 212 070 802
+351 212 070 803
+351 210 900 148
38.663817, -9.066176
+351 212 070 804